
1° LEMBO GIULIO AMBROSIANO 17 S 35

2° ANSELMO ENRICO SERRA 8 S 34

3° VIGNATI CARLO FRASSANELLE 16 S 32

4° PEDROTTI DINO FOLGARIA 17 S 29

5° ZAFFAGNINI STEFANO VERONA 8 S 28

6° BROGLIA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 13 S 26

RIGOTTI GREGORIO SAN VIGILIO 12 S 26

8° KARPATI SZILVIA ESTERO 11 S L 25

9° RUGGERI GAUDENZIO MOLINETTO 14 S 23

10° DE SIMONE ADELMO SAN DONATO 16 S 22

11° CAMARDA MARIO PUNTA ALA 17 S 21

12° GABANETTI PIERLUCA SERENISSIMA 16 S 19

13° MIGLIORI FRANCO CUS GENOVA 16 S N.R.
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1° TOTARO ROCCO SAN DONATO 32 S 37

2° DAVI' MARIA VITTORIA VERONA 36 S L 33

3° TRAMONTI GUALTIERO CASTELGANDOLFO 20 S 31

ZERMAN NICOLETTA SAPPADA 28 S L 31

5° MASTRACCI MARISA SAN DONATO 32 S L 30

BARBERANI FAUSTO PERUGIA 20 S 30

7° BALDUCCI ALESSANDRA IMOLA ZOLINO 28 S L 29

RICCIUTI GERARDO PERUGIA 33 S 29

9° PREVIATO SCHIESARI ALBERTO MONTECCHIA GOLF 28 S 28

10° SEBASTIANI ANGELO RIETI 24 S 27

11° MOSER ENZO ROVERETO 28 S 24

MAGNI GIUSEPPE MONTEBELLUNA 21 S 24

CARLODALATRI NICOLA CIOCIARIA 30 S 24

MANNESCHI MIRKO ROVEDINE 22 S 24

15° ROSA PAOLO CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S 23

16° AUSENDA FLAVIO MOLINETTO 29 S 21

17° SCANELLI GIOVANNI CUS FERRARA 36 S 19

18° PALMA ANTONIO TOLCINASCO 23 S 15
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1° ANSELMO ENRICO SERRA 8 S 26

2° ZAFFAGNINI STEFANO VERONA 8 S 21

3° LEMBO GIULIO AMBROSIANO 17 S 19

4° VIGNATI CARLO FRASSANELLE 16 S 18

5° RIGOTTI GREGORIO SAN VIGILIO 12 S 17

6° PEDROTTI DINO FOLGARIA 17 S 16

7° KARPATI SZILVIA ESTERO 11 S L 15

8° TRAMONTI GUALTIERO CASTELGANDOLFO 20 S 14

BROGLIA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 13 S 14

RUGGERI GAUDENZIO MOLINETTO 14 S 14

11° BARBERANI FAUSTO PERUGIA 20 S 13

12° DE SIMONE ADELMO SAN DONATO 16 S 10

PREVIATO SCHIESARI ALBERTO MONTECCHIA GOLF 28 S 10

TOTARO ROCCO SAN DONATO 32 S 10

CAMARDA MARIO PUNTA ALA 17 S 10

SEBASTIANI ANGELO RIETI 24 S 10

17° MAGNI GIUSEPPE MONTEBELLUNA 21 S 8

MOSER ENZO ROVERETO 28 S 8

ZERMAN NICOLETTA SAPPADA 28 S L 8

20° GABANETTI PIERLUCA SERENISSIMA 16 S 7

MANNESCHI MIRKO ROVEDINE 22 S 7

RICCIUTI (*) GERARDO PERUGIA 33 S 7

ROSA PAOLO CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S 7

24° PALMA ANTONIO TOLCINASCO 23 S 6

BALDUCCI ALESSANDRA IMOLA ZOLINO 28 S L 6

26° AUSENDA FLAVIO MOLINETTO 29 S 5

DAVI' MARIA VITTORIA VERONA 36 S L 5

28° MASTRACCI MARISA SAN DONATO 32 S L 4

CARLODALATRI NICOLA CIOCIARIA 30 S 4

30° SCANELLI GIOVANNI CUS FERRARA 36 S 3

31° MIGLIORI FRANCO CUS GENOVA 16 S N.R.
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1° TOTARO ROCCO SAN DONATO 32 S 37

2° LEMBO GIULIO AMBROSIANO 17 S 35

3° ANSELMO ENRICO SERRA 8 S 34

4° DAVI' MARIA VITTORIA VERONA 36 S L 33

5° VIGNATI CARLO FRASSANELLE 16 S 32

6° TRAMONTI GUALTIERO CASTELGANDOLFO 20 S 31

ZERMAN NICOLETTA SAPPADA 28 S L 31

8° MASTRACCI MARISA SAN DONATO 32 S L 30

BARBERANI FAUSTO PERUGIA 20 S 30

10° PEDROTTI DINO FOLGARIA 17 S 29

BALDUCCI ALESSANDRA IMOLA ZOLINO 28 S L 29

RICCIUTI GERARDO PERUGIA 33 S 29

13° PREVIATO SCHIESARI ALBERTO MONTECCHIA GOLF 28 S 28

ZAFFAGNINI STEFANO VERONA 8 S 28

15° SEBASTIANI ANGELO RIETI 24 S 27

16° BROGLIA STEFANO ROMA ACQUASANTA 13 S 26

RIGOTTI GREGORIO SAN VIGILIO 12 S 26

18° KARPATI SZILVIA ESTERO 11 S L 25

19° MOSER ENZO ROVERETO 28 S 24

MAGNI GIUSEPPE MONTEBELLUNA 21 S 24

CARLODALATRI NICOLA CIOCIARIA 30 S 24

MANNESCHI MIRKO ROVEDINE 22 S 24

23° ROSA PAOLO CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S 23

RUGGERI GAUDENZIO MOLINETTO 14 S 23

25° DE SIMONE ADELMO SAN DONATO 16 S 22

26° CAMARDA MARIO PUNTA ALA 17 S 21

AUSENDA FLAVIO MOLINETTO 29 S 21

28° GABANETTI PIERLUCA SERENISSIMA 16 S 19

SCANELLI GIOVANNI CUS FERRARA 36 S 19

30° PALMA ANTONIO TOLCINASCO 23 S 15

31° MIGLIORI FRANCO CUS GENOVA 16 S N.R.
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